REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW COW

NUM TY/ PS

001 21 40

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

PY249
012

Do
NUM

109- D- 005
109- D- 006

125- D- 006

142-D- 002
142-D- 003

142-D- 001

151-D-010S
151-D-010T

151-D-009S
151- D- 009T

101- D- 008
101- D- 009

112-D- 023
117-D- 005
127-D- 003

148- D- 032
148- D- 033

119-D- 010
119-D-011

420- D- 002

104- D- 004

253-D- 006

C06- D- 023

206- D- 025

141-D- 001

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

14, 000
26, 000

18, 800
21, 200

26, 560
13, 440

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

14, 000
26, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

800, 000

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

PCI VB -
COMMODI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN
DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST
YANTI C cT
YANTI C cT
TAUNTON MA
ALTCONA PA
ALTOONA PA
SUNBURY PA
JOHNSON CITY TN
MADI SON HEI GHTS VA
NORFOLK VA
ASHLAND VA
CLANTON AL
Bl RM NGHAM AL
W NTER HAVEN  FL
GRANITE CITY 1L
NEWPORT MN
AMVARI LLO TX
SAN ANGELO TX
MASCN CI TY 1A
Sl OUX C TY A
CONCCRDI A KS
PHOENI X AZ
LOS ANGELES CA
SACRAMENTO cA
VERNON cA
FOREST GROVE R

22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN

01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

VALLEY FRESH
VALLEY FRESH

TYSON FOODS

SOUTHERN HENS,
SOUTHERN HENS,

VALLEY

VALLEY
VALLEY

VALLEY
VALLEY

VALLEY
VALLEY

SOUTHERN HENS,

SOUTHERN HENS,

TYSON FOODS

TYSON FOODS
TYSON FOODS

TYSON FOODS
TYSON FOODS

SOUTHERN HENS,

TYSON FOODS

FRESH,

FRESH,
FRESH,

FRESH,
FRESH,

FRESH,
FRESH,

I'NC

I'N

z2z Z2Z

|
|
I'N
I'N
|

66 66 &

I'NC

TONY DOANS FOODS

TONY DOMNS FOODS

TONY DOMNS FOODS

TYSON FOODS

I'NC

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228179
120228179

120228181

120228182
120228182

120228179

120228179
120228179

120228179
120228179

120228179
120228179

120228182

120228182

120228181

120228181
120228181

120228181
120228181

120228182

120228181

120228180

120228180

120228180

120228181

©“ © © @ © ©“ © P © B ©“ © ©“ © P @+ @ P © @+ @ © B

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1. 9056

1.8914
1.8914

1.8978
1.8978

1.8863
1. 8863

1. 9300
1. 9200
1. 9000

1. 8900
1. 8900

1.8900
1. 8900

1. 9300
1. 9000
1.8900
1. 8900
1. 8900

1. 9200
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CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

SUNBURY

JOHNSON
MADI SON

NORFOLK
ASHLAND

CLANTON
Bl RM NGHAM

W NTER HAVEN

GRANI TE G TY

NEWPORT

AMARI LLO
SAN ANGELO

MASON CI TY
SIOQUX A TY

CONCORDI A

PHCENI X

LOS ANGELES

SACRAMENTO

VERNON

FOREST GROVE

aTy
HEI GHTS

ST

CcT
CT

MA

PA
PA

PA

TN
VA

VA
VA

AL
AL

FL

IL



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC PCIMS - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT
REFERENCE : AMSR34 PYD DI VI SI ON
ANNOUNCENMENT PY249 COMMODI TY GROUP : 22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN
I NVI TATI ON 012 ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01
DO

ITEMCOWM COM DO QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER
TOTAL CANCELLED 0
TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATI ON : 800, 000
TOTAL AWARDED 800, 000
TOTAL EXTRA 0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT ¥ O(*) : 0

NEW DY O NUMBERS( **) 0

EXTRA - NO D/ OS 0
TOTAL UNAWARDED 0
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PRI CE PER
(LBS)

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
qQry aTy ST



